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IDROPULITRICE AD ALTA PRESSIONE
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION
HOCHDRUCKREINIGER

(HIDRO)LIMPIADOR DE ALTA PRESIÓN
HOGEDRUKREINIGER

LAVADORA DE ALTA PRESSÃO
VYSOKOTLAKÝ MYCÍ STROJ

HØJTRYKSRENSER
ΜΗΧΑΝΗΜΑ ΚΑΘΑΡΙΣΜΟΥ ΜΕ ΥΨΗΛΗ ΠΙΕΣΗ

KÕRGSURVEPESUR
KORKEAPAINEPESURI

NAGYNYOMÁSÚ MOSÓBERENDEZÉS
AUKŠTO SPAUDIMO VALYMO MAŠINA

MAZGĀŠANAS IERĪCE AR AUGSTSPIEDIENA ŪDENS STRŪKLU
WOXER TA’ L-ILMA BI PRESSJONI GĦOLJA

HØYTRYKKSVASKER
MYJKA WYSOKOCIŚNIENIOWA

ГИДРООЧИСТИТЕЛЬ ВЫСОКОГО ДАВЛЕНИЯ
VYSOKOTLAKOVÝ UMÝVACÍ STROJ

VISOKOTLAČNI VODNI ČISTILNI APARAT
HÖGTRYCKRENGÖRINGSMASKIN

ВОДОСТРУЕН АПАРАТ ПОД НАЛЯГАНЕ
VISOKOTLAČNI VODENI ČISTAČ

MAŞINĂ DE SPĂLAT CU JET DE APĂ SUB PRESIUNE
YÜKSEK BASINÇLI HİDRO TEMİZLEYİCİ
ГІДРООЧИЩУВАЧ ВИСОКОГО ТИСКУ

UREĐAJ ZA PRANJE SA VODOM POD VIOKIM PRITISKOM

•
Technical data plate

Predator, 
Titan, 

Ride, Race, Cross,
Enduro
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 ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS  INSTRUCTION DE MONTAGE  
 MONTAGEANLEITUNG  INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE  MONTAGE-INSTRUCTIES
 INSTRUÇÃO DE MONTAGEM  NÁVOD K MONTÁŽI  MONTERINGSVEJELDNING 
 ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΣΥΝΑΡΜΟΛΟΓΗΣΗΣ   KOKKUPANEMISE JUHISED  ASENNUSOHJE 
  SZERELÉSI UTASÍTÁS   SURINKIMO INSTRUKCIJOS   MONTĀŽAS INSTRUKCIJAS

 In base al modello si possono verificare delle differenze nella fornitura.  Depending on the model, 
there are differences in the scopes of delivery.  Suivant le modèle, la fourniture peut varier.  Je nach 
Modell gibt es Unterschiede im Lieferumfang.  Según el modelos, hay diferencias en el contenido 
suministrado.  Consoante o modelo, existem diferenças no volume de fornecimento.  Mallien 
varustetaso vaihtelee, katso kuvaus laatikon kyljestä.   Afhankelijk van het model zijn er verschillen in de 
leveringspakketten.  Alt etter modell kan det være ulike leveringsomfang.  Leveransomfånget varierar 
allt efter modell.  Afhængigt af modellen er der forskelle i leveringen.  Στο παραδοτέο υλικό υπάρχουν 
διαφορές ανάλογα με το μοντέλο.  Ovisno o modelu postoje razlike u sadržaju isporuke.  Glede na 
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model prihaja do razlik v obsegu dobave.  V závislosti na modelu se liší obsah dodávky.  Modele bağlı 
olarak teslimat kapsamında farklar olabilir.  W zależności od modelu istnieją różnice w zakresie dostawy.

 В данном руководстве по эксплуатации дано описание прибора с максимальной комплектацией. 
Комплектация отличается в зависимости от модели.  A szállítási terjedelem modellenként eltérő (lásd 
a csomagoláson).  Piegādātā komplektācija atšķiras atkarībā no putekļu sūcēja modeļa.  W zależności od modelu 
istnieją różnice w zakresie dostawy (patrz opakowanie).  În funcţie de model pachetele de livrare pot diferi 
(vezi ambalajul).  Podľa modelu existujú rozdiely v rozsahu dodávky (pozri obal).  В обема на доставка 
има разлики в зависимост от модела (вижте опаковката).  U zavisnosti od modela postoje razlike u sadržaju 
isporuke.

 ISTRUZZJONIJIET BIEX TARMA   MONTERINGSVEILEDNING  INSTRUKCJE MONTAŻU 
 РУКОВОДСТВО ПО МОНТАЖУ  POKYNY NA MONTÁŽ   NAVODILA ZA MONTAŽO 
 MONTAGEINSTRUKTIONPÅ  FÖRFRÅGAN  ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ЗА МОНТАЖ  UPUTE ZA MONTAŽU 
 INSTRUCŢIUNI DE MONTARE  MONTAJ TALIMATLARI   ІНСТРУКЦІЇ З МОНТАЖУ 
 PUTSTVA ZA MONTAŽU
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 DESCRIZIONE DELL’APPARECCHIO   DESCRIPTION OF THE MACHINE    DESCRIPTION DU 
L’APPAREIL   BESCHREIBUNG DES GERÄTS    PROSPECTO DEL APARATO  TOESTEL UITZICHT 

 COMPONENTES  DO APARELHO  STANDARDNÍ PŘÍSLUŠENSTVÍ  STANDARDUDSTYR  
ΣΤΆΝΤΑΡ ΕΞΟΠΛΙΣΜΌΣ  STANDARDVARUSTUS  VAKIOVARUSTEET  ALAPFELSZERELTSÉG  

 STANDARTINĖ ĮRANGA  STANDARTA APRĪKOJUMS   BIĊĊIET INKLUŻI  SERIETILBEHØR 
 WYPOSAŻENIE SERYJNE  БАЗОВАЯ КОМПЛЕКТАЦИЯ  ŠTANDARDNÉ PRÍSLUŠENSTVO  

OBSEG DOBAVE  UTRUSTNING STANDARDUTRUSTNING  ОБОРУДВАНЕ  SERIJSKA OPREMA  
DOTARE STANDARD  STANDART DONANIM   СЕРІЙНЕ ОБЛАДНАННЯ  SERIJSKA OPREMA

OPTIONAL   SE PRESENTE (vedi imballaggio).  IF PRESENT (see packaging).  SI INCLUSE (voir 
l’emballage).  WENN VORHANDEN (siehe Verpackung).  SI ESTUVIERA PRESENTE (véase embalaje).  INDIEN 
AANWEZIG (zie verpakking).  SE PRESENTE (ver embalagem).  JE-LI PŘÍTOMNÁ (viz obal).  SÅFREMT  ER 
FORSYNET DERMED (se emballagen).   ΕΆΝ ΥΠΆΡΧΕΙ (ανατρέξτε στη συσκευασία).  MIKÄLI VARUSTEENA (katso 
laatikon).     KISZERELÉS SZERINT (lásd a csomagoláson)  KUI OLEMAS (vt pakendit).  JEI YRA (žr. paketą).  JA 
IR (skatīt iepakojumu).  JEKK PREŻENTI (ara l-pakkett).  DERSOM SLIK FINNES (se emballasjen).  JEŻELI WYSTĘPUJE 
(patrz opakowanie).  ЕСЛИ ЕСТЬ (см. упаковку)  AK JE K DISPOZÍCII (pozri obal).  ČE JE V KOMPLETU (glejte 
embalažo).  I FÖREKOMMANDE FALL (se förpackningen).  АКО Е НАЛИЧЕН (вижте опаковката)  NEKI MODELI 
(vidi ambalažu).  DACĂ ESTE PREZENTĂ (vezi ambalajul).  MEVCUT İSE  (Bkz. Ambalaj).  ЯКЩО ПРИСУТНЯ (див. 
пакет).  UKOLIKO POSTOJI (vidi ambalažu) (види пакет)

1 Manico
2 Interruttore
3 Aspirazione del detergente 
4 Uscita
5 Tubo ad alta pressione
6 Pistola
7 Lancia
8a Ugello: alta pressione
8b Ugello: turbo
8c Ugello: detergente
9 Cavo elettrico con spina
10 Entrata + filtro
11 Spazzola rotante
12 Spazzola fissa

1 Handle
2 ON/OFF switch
3 Detergent suction
4 Water outlet
5 High pressure hose
6 Gun
7 Lance
8a Nozzle
8b Turbo nozzle
8c Detergent nozzle
9 Electric cable
10 Water inlet + filter
11 Rotary brush
12 Fixed brush

1 Manche
2 Interrupteur
3 Aspiration du détergent
4 Sortie H.P.
5 Flexible haute pression
6 Pistolet
7 Lance
8a Buse
8b Buse Turbo
8c Buse du détergent
9 Cable electrique avec prise
10 Entrée d’eau + filtre
11 Brosse rotative
12 Brosse

1 Griff
2 Ein-Ausschalter
3 Ansaugen des reinigungsmittels 
4 Auslauf
5 Hochdruckschlauch
6 Pistole
7 Lanze
8a Düse
8b Düse Turbo
8c Düse des reinigungsmittels
9 Anschlusskabel mit Stecker
10 Einlauf + Filter
11 Drehbürste-Rundbürste
12 Bürste
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1 Mango
2 Interruptor
3 Aspiración del detergente
4 Salida
5 Manguera de alta presión
6 Pistola
7 Lanza
8a Boquilla
8b Boquilla Turbo
8c Boquilla
9 Cable eléctrico con enchufe
10 Entrada + filtro
11 Cepillo de Rotary
12 Cepillo

1 Handvat
2 AAN/UIT schakelaar
3 Schoonmaakmiddel aanzuiging
4 Wateruitgang
5 Hogedrukslang
6 Pistool
7 Lans
8a Spuitdop
8b Turbo Spuitdop
8c Schoonmaakmiddel Spuitdop
9 Eelectrische kabel
10 Wateringang + filter
11 Roterende borstel
12 Borstel

1 Alça
2 Interruptor de ligar/desligar
3 Aspiração do detergente 
4 Saida
5 Tubo flexível de alta pressão
6 Pistola
7 Lança
8a Bico injector
8b Bico injector Turbo
8c Bico injector do detergente
9 Cabo elétrico com ficha
10 Entrada + filtro
11 Escova rotativa
12 Escova estacionário

1 Rukojeť
2 Vypínač
3 Nasávání mycího prostředku 
4 Výstup
5 Vysokotlaká hadice
6 Pistole
7 Trubka

8a Tryska
8b Výkonná tryska Turbo
8c tryska mycího
9 Elektrická přívodní šňůra se 

zástrčkou
10 Vstup + filtr
11 Rotující mycí kartáč
12 Mycí kartáč

1 håndtag
2 ON/OFF trykknap
3 Bruk av vaskemiddel 
4 Vandafgang
5 Højtryksslange
6 Pistol
7 Lanse
8a Dyser
8b Dyser Turbo
8c Dyser til rengøringsmiddel
9 El-kabel med stik
10 Vandtilgang + filter
11 Roterende vaskebørste
12 Vaskebørste

1 λαβή
2 Διακόπτης
3 Απαρροφηση του 

απορρυπαντικου  
4 Εζοδος
5 Σωλήνας υψηλής πίεσης
6 Πιστόλι
7 Προέκταση
8a Ακροφυσίου
8b Ακροφυσίου Turbo
8c ακροφυσίου του 

απορρυπαντικου
9 Ηλεκτρικό καλώδιο με φις
10 Είσοδος + φίλτρο
11 Περιστρεφόμενη βούρτσα
12 Σταθερός βούρτσα

1 käepide
2 Lüliti
3 Pesuvahendi imemine 
4 Väljalase
5 Kõrgsurve voolik
6 Veepüstol
7 Püstolitoru pikendus
8a Pihusti otsik
8b Pihusti otsik, TURBO
8c Pihusti otsik, Pesuvahendi
9 Voolukaabel pistikuga
10 Sissevõtt + filter

11 Pöörlev pesuhari
12 Pesuhari

1 kahva
2 Virtakatkaisin
3 Puhdistusainehden imeminen 
4 Veden ulostulo
5 Korkeapaineinen letku
6 Pesukahva
7 Pesupistoolin varsi - 

suihkuputki
8a Suutinsarja
8b Suutinsarja Turbo
8c Suutinsarja varten 

Puhdistusainehden
9 Sähköjohto ja pistotulppa
10 Veden sisäänmeno + suodatin
11 Pyörivä harja
12 Paikallaan harja

1 fogantyú
2 Kapcsoló
3 A mosószer felszívása
4 Kimenet
5 Nagynyomású tömlő
6 Pisztoly
7 Lándzsa, Toldócső
8a Fúvóka locsoló
8b TURBO Forgó szennymaró fúvóka
8c Fúvóka mosószer
9 Elektromos vezeték 

villásdugóval
10 Bemenet + szűrő
11 Forgó mosókefe
12 Mosókefe

1 Rankena
2 Įjungimo / išjungimo jungiklis
3 Valymo priemonės įpylimas
4 Vandens išleidimo anga
5 Aukšto spaudimo žarna
6 Pistoletinis purkštuvas
7 Tiesus antgalis - Strypas
8a Purškimo purkštukas
8b Purškimo purkštukas Turbo
8c Purškimo purkštukas, valymo 

priemonės detergentams
9 Elektros laidas su kištuku
10 Vandens įleidimo anga + filtras
11 Besisukantis plovimo šepetys
12 Plovimo šepetys

1 Rokturis



7

2 Slēdzis
3 Mazgāšanas līdzekļa iesūkšana 
4 Izplūdes atvere
5 Augstspiediena šļūtene
6 Pistole
7 Stobrs
8a Uzgalis smidzinātājs
8b Uzgalis smidzinātājs Turbo
8c Uzgalis smidzinātājs mazgāšanas 

līdzekļu
9 Barošanas kabelis ar  kontaktdakšu  
10 Ievade ar filtru
11 Rotējošā mazgāšanas suka
12 Mazgāšanas suka

1 Manku
2 Swiċċ
3 Sakxin tad-deterġent 
4 Il-barra
5 Pajp ta’ pressjoni għolja
6 Gan ta’ l-ilma
7 Estensjoni Lancia
8a żennuna
8b żennuna Turbo
8c żennuna  Deterġenti
9 Kejbil tad-dawl bil-plakka
10 Il-ġewwa + il-filter
11 Rotatriċi xkupilji ħasil
12 Xkupilji ħasil

1 Håndtak
2 AV/PÅ-bryter
3 Bruk av vaskemiddel
4 Vannuttak
5 Trykkslange
6 Pistol
7 Rengjøringslanse
8a Sprøytedyse
8b Turbo-sprøytedyse
8c Sprøytedyse av vaskemiddel 
9 Elektrisk kabel med stikkontakt
10 Vanninntak + filter
11 Roterende vaskebørste
12 Vaskebørste

1 Uchwyt
2 Wyłącznik
3 Zasysanie środka myjącego 
4 Wylot
5 Wąż wysokociśnieniowy
6 Pistolet
7 Lanca
8a dysza rozpylająca

8b dysza rozpylająca Turbo
8c dysza rozpylająca do płynny 

detergenty
9 Kabel elektryczny z wtyczką
10 Wlot + filtr
11 Szczotka obrotowa
12 Paikallaan harja

1 Pучка
2 Выключатель
3 Всасывание моющего средства 
4 Выход
5 Напорный шланг
6 Пистолет
7 Трубка-рукоятка, Удлинитель
8a головка форсунки
8b головка форсунки, турбо
8c головка форсунки, моющим
9 Соединительный кабель с 

вилкой
10 Устройство для заполнения + 

фильтр
11 Вращающаяся щетка
12 Щетка

1 Rukoväť
2 Vypínač
3 Nasávanie umývacieho prostriedku 

z nádržky 
4 Výstup
5 Vysokotlaková hadica
6 Pištoľ
7 Prúdnica
8a Trysku
8b Trysku ,Turbo
8c Trysku , umývacieho prostriedku
9 Prívodný elektrický kábel so 

zástrčkou
10 Prívod + filter
11 Rotujúca umývacia kefa
12 Umýacia kefa

1 Ročaj
2 Stikalo
3 Vsesavanje čistila
4 Izstop
5 Visokotlačna cev
6 Pištola
7 Brizgalka-Cevni podaljšek
8a Nastavka pršilni
8b Nastavka pršilni Turbo
8c Nastavka pršilni za čistilno sredstvo
9 Električna vrvica z vtičem

10 Vstop + filter
11 Okrogla Krtača
12 Krtača

1 handtag
2 ON/OFF-knapp
3 Insugning av rengöringsmedel
4 Uttag (vatten)
5 Tryckslang
6 Pistol
7 Lans
8a Huvud Munstycke
8b Turbo- Huvud munstycke
8c Huvud  Munstycke av 

rengöringsmedel
9 Elkabel med stickpropp
10 Intag + filter (vatten)
11 Roterande tvättborste
12 Tvättborste

1 дръжка
2 Прекъсвач
3 Засмукване на препарата
4 Изход
5 Маркуч за високо налягане
6 Ръкохватка
7 Струйник
8a Накрайник с дюза
8b Накрайник с дюза Турбо
8c Накрайник с дюза
9 Електрически кабел с щепсел
10 Вход + филтър
11 Въртяща се четка за миене
12 Четка за миене

1 Drška
2 Prekidač
3 Usisavanje deterdženta
4 Izlaz
5 Visokotlačno crijevo
6 Pištolj
7 Cijev s mlaznicom
8a Mlaznica za raspršivanje
8b Mlaznica za raspršivanje -Turbo
8c Mlaznica za raspršivanje-

deterdženta
9 Električni kabel s utikačem
10 Ulaz + filtar
11 Rotirajuća četka
12 Fiksni četkica

1 Mâner
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2 Întrerupător
3 Aspirarea detergentului 
4 Ieşire
5 Furtun de înaltă presiune
6 Pistol
7 Lance
8a Duză de pulverizare
8b Duză de pulverizare turbo
8c Duză de pulverizare detergent
9 Cablu electric cu ştecher
10 Intrare + filtru
11 Perie rotativă pentru spălat
12 Perie pentru spălat

1 Kulp
2 Şalter
3 Deterjan emme 
4 Çıkış
5 Yüksek basınçlı boru
6 Tabanca
7 Lans
8a Kafa nozül
8b Kafa nozül - Turbo
8c Kafa nozül - Deterjan
9 Fişli elektrik kablosu
10 Giriş + filtre
11 Dönebilen yıkama fırçaları
12 Yıkama fırçası

1 Pучка
2 Вимикач 
3 Всмоктування миючого засобу
4 Вихід
5 Шланг високого тиску
6 Пістолет
7 Струменева трубка
8a Насадка-розпилювач
8b Насадка-розпилювач - Турбо
8c Насадка-розпилювач, миючого 

засобу
9 Електрошнур з вилкою
10 Вхід + фільтр
11 Щітка для миття

12 Щітка для миття

1 Drška
2 Prekidač
3 Usisavanje deterdženta 
4 Izlaz
5 Crevo visokog pritiska
6 Pištolj
7 Cev poprskati (u mlaznicom)
8a mlaznicom
8b mlaznicom , Turbo
8c mlaznicom , deterdženta
9 Električni kabl s utikačem
10 Ulaz + filter
11 Rotirajuća četka
12 Četka



 Utilizzare i seguenti dispositivi di protezione individuale (DPI): Indossare cuffie protettive.
 Use the following personal protection equipment (PPE): Wear protective ear muffs.
 Utiliser les équipements de protection individuelle suivants (EPI) : Porter un casque de protection auditive
 Die folgenden persönlichen Sicherheitsvorrichtungen verwenden (PSV). Gehörschutz tragen.
 Utilizar los siguientes dispositivos de protección individual (DPI): Llevar auriculares de protección.
 Draag de volgende persoonlijke veiligheidsvoorzieningen: Draag gehoorbescherming.
 Usar os seguintes dispositivos de proteção individual (DPI): Usar capacetes de proteção
 Používejte následující osobní ochranné prostředky (OOP): Noste ochranná sluchátka
 Brug følgende typer personlige værnemidler (PV): Bær høreværn.
 Χρησιμοποιήστε τα ακόλουθα συστήματα ατομικής προστασίας (DPI): Φοράτε ωτοασπίδες
  Kuulmiskahjustuste oht. Kandke seadmega töötades kindlasti sobivat kuulmiskaitset.
 Käytä seuraavia henkilönsuojaimia. Käytä kuulosuojaimia.
 A következő egyéni védőfelszereléseket (EVF) használja: Viseljen fülvédőt.
 Pavojus pažeisti klausą. Dirbdami prietaisu, būtinai naudokite tinkamą klausos apsaugą. 
 Dzirdes traucējumu risks. Strādājot ar aparātu, noteikti valkājiet piemērotus ausu aizsargus.
 Uża tagħmir protettiv personali (PPE): Ilbes muffs protettivi tal-widnejn.
 Bruk følgende personlig verneutstyr (PVU): Bruk hørselsvern.
 Stosować następujące środki ochrony indywidualnej (Ś.O.I):  Stosować słuchawki ochronne
 Использовать следующие средства индивидуальной защиты (DPI): Носите защитные наушники.
 Používajte nasledujúce osobné ochranné pracovné prostriedky (OOPP): Noste ochranné slúchadlá
 Uporabite naslednjo osebno varovalno opremo: Nosite zaščitne slušalke za ušesa
 Använd personlig skyddsutrustning (PSU) enligt nedan: Använd hörselskydd.
 Използвайте следните лични предпазни средства (PPE): Носете защитни наушници
 Opasnost od oštećenja sluha. Pri radu sa strojem morate obavezno nositi prikladnu zaštitu sluha.
 Există pericolul unor afecţiuni ale auzului. În timpul lucrului cu aparatul, purtaţi protecţie pentru urechi.
 Duyma kusurları tehlikesi. Cihazla çalışırken mutlaka uygun bir kulaklık takın.
 Небезпека ураження слуху. При роботі з пристроєм обов’язково надягати відповідні засоби для захисту слуху.
 Opasnost od oštećenja sluha. Pri radu sa uređajem morate obavezno da nosite prikladnu zaštitu sluha.
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•  Vibrazioni trasmesse all’utilizzatore • Arm vibrations • Vibrations transmises 
à l’utilisateur • Effektivbeschleunigung Hand-Arm Vibrationswert • Vibraciónes 

transmitidas al usuario • Op de gebruiker overgebrachte trillingen • Aceleração efectiva, valor relativo à vibração mão-
braço • Vibrace přenášené na uživatele • Effektiv acceleration hånd-arm vibrationsværdi • Πραγματική επιτάχυνση Χέρι-
Βραχίονας Τιμή δόνησης • Käepideme vibratsioon • Efektiivinen kiihtyvyys, käden-käsivarren tärinäarvo • Kéz és kar 
vibráció • Rankų vibracija • Rokas vibrācijas • Vibrazzjonijiet mill-makna lil min juża l-apparat • Effektiv akselerasjon hånd-
arm vibrasjonsverdi • Wibracje przekazywane użytkownikowi • Вибрации, передаваемые пользователю • Vibrácie 
prenášané na užívateľa • Tresljaji, ki se prenesejo na uporabnika • Effektiv acceleration hand-arm vibrationsvärde • 
Вибрации, предавани на потребителя • Prijenos vibracija na korisnika • Vibraţii transmise utilizatorului • Kullanıcıya 
aktarılan titreşimler • Вібрація, яку відчуває користувач • SR: Prenos vibracija na korisnika

1,5 m/s2

K (uncertainty) 0,5 m/s2
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 ACCESSORIO LAVASUPERFICI DA ESTERNI PER IDROPULITRICI  PATIO CLEANER HIGH-PRESSURE 
ACCESSORY  ACCESSOIRE POUR NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION INDIQUÉ POUR LE SURFACES EXTÉRIEURES 

 TERRASSENREINIGER FÜR HOCHDRUCKREINIGER  ACCESORIO LAVASUPERFICIES EXTERIORES PARA 
HIDROLIMPIADORAS  HOGEDRUKREINIGER ACCESSOIRE VOOR TERRAS  LIMPA-TERRAÇOS PARA 
MÁQUINAS DE LIMPEZA POR ALTA PRESSÃO  ČISTIČ VENKOVNÍCH PLOCH PRO VYSOKOTLAKÉ ČISTÍCÍ 
STROJE  UDENDØRS OVERFLADEVASKER TIL TRYKRENSER  ΕΞΑΡΤΗΜΑ ΠΛΥΣΕΩΣ ΔΑΠΕΔΩΝ  
LISASEADMETEGA, KASUTADA VÄLISPINDADE PESEMISEKS  TARTOZÉKOKKAL A KÜLTÉRI FELÜLETEK 
A NAGYNYOMÁSÚ MOSÓBERENDEZÉS  PRIEDUS, UŽ GALI BŪTI NAUDOJAMAS LAUKE ESANTIEMS 
PAVIRŠIAMS PLAUTI, UŽ AUKŠTO SPAUDIMO VALYMO MAŠINA  AR PALĪGIERĪCĒM UŽ MAZGĀŠANAS 
IERĪCE AR AUGSTSPIEDIENA ŪDENS STRŪKLU  VAR IZMANTOT VIRSMU MAZGĀŠANAI ĀRPUS TELPĀM.  
TERASSILISÄLAITE PAINEPESURIIN  L-AĊĊESSORI GĦALL-WOXER TA’ L-ILMA BI PRESSJONI GĦOLJA, TISTA’ 
TINTUŻA GĦALL-ĦASIL TA’  FUQ BARRA WIĊĊ  TILBEHØR TIL HØYTRYKKSVASKER KAN BRUKES TIL Å VASKE 
FLATER I YTTERROM  PRZYSTAWKA DO MYJEK CIŚNIENIOWYCH LAVOR PRZEZNACZONA DO CZYSZCZENIA 
ZEWNĘTRZNYCH POWIERZCHNI  ВСПОМОГАТЕЛЬНЫХ УСТРОЙСТВ ДЛЯ  ГИДРООЧИСТИТЕЛЬ ВЫСОКОГО 
ДАВЛЕНИЯ  EXTERIÉROVÝ  ČISTIČ POVRCHOV PRE 
HYDROČISTIČE  TALNI ČISTILEC  VISOKOTLAČNI 
PRIBOR!  YTRENGÖRARE  АКСЕСОАРИ ЗА 
ПОЧИСТВАНЕ НА ПОВЪРХНОСТИ  PERAČ 
VANJSKIH POVRŠINA ZA VODENE PERAČE  
ACCESORIILE PENTRU SPĂLAREA SUPRAFEŢELOR 
DIN MEDIUL EXTERN  PATIO CLEANER BASINÇLI 
YIKAMA AKSESUARI  АКСЕСУАРІВ ДЛЯ МИТТЯ 
ПОВЕРХОНЬ

A

B

1

2
A

B

1

2

A

B

1

2

OPTIONAL:         PATIO  CLEANER L25

A

B

1

2
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OPTIONAL:         PATIO  CLEANER L28

 
Per superfici verticali. • For vertical surfaces. • Pour 
surfaces verticales. • Für senkrechte Oberfläche. 
• Por superficies verticales. • Voor verticale 
oppervlakken. • Para superfícies verticais. • Pro 
svislé plochy. • Til lodrette overflader. • Για κάθετες 
επιφάνειες. • Vertikaalpindadele. • Pystysuorille 
pinnoille. • Függőleges felületekhez. • Vertikaliems 
paviršiams. • Vertikālām virsmām. • Għal uċuh 
vertikali. • For loddrette overflater. • Do powierzchni 
pionowych. • Для вертикальных поверхностей. 
• Pre vertikálne povrchy. • Za navpične ploskve. • 
För lodräta ytor. • За вертикални повърхности. • 
Za vertikalne površine. 
• Pentru suprafeţe 
verticale. • Dikey yüzeyler 
için. • Для вертикальних 
поверхонь.• Za 
vertikalne površine.

 
Per superfici orizzontali. • For horizontal surfaces. 
• Pour surfaces horizontales. • Für waagerechte 
Oberfläche. • Por superficies horizontales. • Voor 
horizontale oppervlakken. • Para superfícies 
horizontais. • Pro vodorovné plochy. • Til 
vandrette overflader. • Για οριζόντιες επιφάνειες. • 
Horisontaalpindadele. • Vaakasuorille pinnoille. • 
Vízszintes felületekhez. • Horizontaliems paviršiams. 
• Horizontālām virsmām. • Għal uċuh oriżontali. • For 
vannrette overflater • Do powierzchni poziomych. 
• Для горизонтальных поверхностей. • Pre 
horizontálne povrchy. • Za vodoravne ploskve. 
• För vågräta ytor • 
За хоризонтални 
повърхности. • Za 
horizontalne površine • 
Pentru suprafeţe 
orizontale. • Yatay 
yüzeyler için. • 
Для горизонтальних 
поверхонь. • Za 
horizontalne površine.

A

B

1

2

1

2

A

B

1
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1

2

A

B

1
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1
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A

B

1

2

1
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TRIER LES DÉCHETS
SEPARATE THE WASTE
DIFFERENZIA I RIFIUTI

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
Privilégiez la réparation ou le don de votre appareil !

À DÉPOSER
EN MAGASIN

À DÉPOSER
EN DÉCHÈTERIE

OU 

FR
Cet appareil, ses 
accessoires, cordons 
et batteries (si présent) 
se recyclent


